Effective May 1, 2013, MasTec acquired all of the issued and outstanding interests of Big Country Energy Services,
Inc. and its affiliated operating companies (collectively, "Big Country").  Big Country is a North American oil and gas
pipeline and facility construction services company, headquartered in Calgary, Alberta, Canada.
Other 2013 Acquisitions
Effective April 1, 2013, MasTec acquired a former subcontractor to its wireless business, which provides self-perform
communications tower construction, installation, maintenance and other services in support of telecommunications
infrastructure construction in the Company's Communications segment. In addition, effective August 1, 2013, MasTec
acquired an electrical transmission services company, which focuses primarily on substation construction activities
and is included within the Company's Electrical Transmission segment.

Measurement Period Adjustments
Measurement period adjustments associated with the Company's 2013 acquisitions have been reflected in the
Company's December 31, 2013 consolidated balance sheet as follows (in millions):

As of December 31, 2013: As Previously
Reported

Measurement
Period
Adjustments

As Revised

Current assets $1,306.0 $1.0 $1,307.0
Goodwill $899.4 $2.6 $902.0
Current liabilities $825.5 $3.7 $829.2
Long-term deferred tax liabilities, net $154.9 $(0.1 ) $154.8

Unaudited Pro Forma Information
The following unaudited supplemental pro forma financial information includes the results of operations of each of
the companies acquired in 2014 and 2013 and is presented as if the acquired companies had been consolidated as of
the beginning of the year immediately preceding the date of acquisition. The unaudited supplemental pro forma
financial information has been provided for illustrative purposes only. The unaudited supplemental pro forma
financial information does not purport to be indicative of the actual results that would have been achieved by the
combined companies for the periods presented, or of the results that may be achieved by the combined companies in